
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 1
VANNES > PLUMELEC

SAMEDI 26 JUILLET 2025

SKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  56 VOS Marianne TVL 39NED
 2  91 LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS 33MRI
 3  11 VOLLERING Demi TFS 30NED
 4  45 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SDW 30NED
 5  47 WIEBES Lorena SDW 25NED
 6  51 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline TVL 22FRA
 7  1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSZ 22POL
 8  12 CHABBEY Elise TFS 20SUI
 9  106 KOCH Franziska TPP 20GER
 10  25 PIETERSE Puck FDC 15NED
 11  201 JANSEN Eline VWT 11NED
 12  46 VAS Blanka SDW 11HUN
 13  66 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD 10NED
 14  21 ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena FDC 9NED
 15  104 GEORGI Pfeiffer TPP 7GBR
 16  67 WLODARCZYK Dominika UAD 7POL
 17  16 MUZIC Evita TFS 6FRA
 18  61 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa UAD 6ITA
 19  105 JASTRAB Megan TPP 5USA
 20  31 KERBAOL Cedrine EFO 4FRA
 21  55 VAN AGT Eva TVL 4NED
 22  4 DYGERT Chloe CSZ 3USA
 23  83 FISHER-BLACK Mary Niamh LTK 2NZL
 24  53 DE VRIES Femke TVL 2NED

PLUMELEC - km 51.4

 1  47 WIEBES Lorena SDW  25NED
 2  106 KOCH Franziska TPP  20GER
 3  45 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SDW  17NED
 4  12 CHABBEY Elise TFS  15SUI
 5  11 VOLLERING Demi TFS  13NED
 6  46 VAS Blanka SDW  11HUN
 7  66 SWINKELS Karlijn UAD  10NED
 8  56 VOS Marianne TVL  9NED
 9  91 LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS  8MRI

 10  67 WLODARCZYK Dominika UAD  7POL
 11  61 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa UAD  6ITA
 12  105 JASTRAB Megan TPP  5USA
 13  55 VAN AGT Eva TVL  4NED
 14  1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSZ  3POL
 15  53 DE VRIES Femke TVL  2NED

PLUMELEC - km 78.8

 1  56 VOS Marianne TVL  30NED
 2  91 LE COURT DE BILLOT Kim AGS  25MRI
 3  51 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline TVL  22FRA
 4  1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSZ  19POL
 5  11 VOLLERING Demi TFS  17NED
 6  25 PIETERSE Puck FDC  15NED
 7  45 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna SDW  13NED
 8  201 JANSEN Eline VWT  11NED
 9  21 ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena FDC  9NED

 10  104 GEORGI Pfeiffer TPP  7GBR
 11  16 MUZIC Evita TFS  6FRA
 12  12 CHABBEY Elise TFS  5SUI
 13  31 KERBAOL Cedrine EFO  4FRA
 14  4 DYGERT Chloe CSZ  3USA
 15  83 FISHER-BLACK Mary Niamh LTK  2NZL
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